Title

Link

Transracial Children’s
Books & Resources

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/resources-for-transracial-families/

Holiday Plan of Action | https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
Checklist assets/checklist-for-celebrating-the-holidays/
Education & Adoption | https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
(Tip Sheet) assets/education-adoption-working-students-

families

Prioritizing Self-Care

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/prioritizing-self-care/

Supporting Transgender | https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
Youth assets/supporting-transgender-youth /

Shared Parenting Starts | https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
with Strong assets/shared-parenting-starts-with-strong-

Communication Skills

communication-skills/

Empowering Caregivers:
12 Strategies for

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/empowering-caregivers-12-strategies-

Supporting Children for-supporting-children-with-complex-needs-
with Complex Needs and-behaviors-preventing-burnout/

and Behaviors

Birth Parent and https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
Caregiver Partnerships: | assets/birth-parent-and-caregiver-

Working Together to partnerships-working-together-to-support-
Support Reunification reunification/

Explaining a Parent’s
Absence as a Relative
Caregiver

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/explaining-a-parents-absence-as-a-
relative-caregiver/

The Emotional Journey
of Relative Caregiving
(Tip Sheet)

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/emotional-journey-relative-caregiving/

Tribal Nations of
Wisconsin (Virtual
Resource Kit)

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/virtual-resource-kit-tribal-nations-of-

wisconsin/

Matters of the Heart:

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-

Mental Wellness for assets/matters-of-the-heart-mental-wellness-
Children & Youth for-children-youth/

Play, Laugh, Connect: https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
Strengthening Bonds assets/play-laugh-connect-strengthening-
Through Play bonds-through-play/
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The Journey of
Forgiveness: How to
Teach Your Children
(Tip Sheet)

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/teaching-forgiveness-for-big-hurts/

Comfort Calls: Building
Connections and Easing
Transitions for Children
and Families

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/comfort-calls-building-connections-
and-easing-transitions-for-children-and-
families

The Benefits of Stability:

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-

Creating Safety & Trust | assets/the-benefits-of-stability-creating-safety-
(Tip Sheet) trust/
Celebrating Racial and | https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-

Cultural Roots: 5 Joyful
Activities for
Connection

assets/celebrating-racial-cultural-roots-5-
jovful-activities-for-connection/

Caregivers Can Make a
Difference in the Lives
of Siblings

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/caregivers-can-make-a-difference-in-
the-lives-of-siblings/

Big Feelings, Little
Bodies: Helping
Children Heal from
Toxic Stress (Tip Sheet)

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/big-feelings-little-bodies-helping-
children-heal-from-toxic-stress/

Family Matters: Talking

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-

to Children in Care assets/talking-children-parents/

About Their Parents

(Tip Sheet)

Sensory Signals: https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
Understanding and assets/sensory-signals-understanding-and-
Supporting Your Child’s | supporting-your-childs-need-for-movement/
Need for Movement

(Tip Sheet)

Welcoming a Child to https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
Your Family With Open | assets/virtual-resource-kit-welcoming-a-child-

Arms and Loving Hearts
(Virtual Resource Kit)

to-vour-family-with-open-arms-and-loving-

hearts/

Unlocking Potential:
Creating an
Environment Where
Autistic Children Can
Thrive (Tip Sheet)

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/unlocking-potential-creating-an-
environment-where-autistic-children-thrive/
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Healing Forward: 3
Benefits of
Understanding
Generational Trauma

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
assets/healing-forward-3-key-benefits-of-
understanding-generational-trauma/

Virtual Resource Kit:

https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-

Supporting Children assets/virtual-resource-Kit-supporting-
Through Grief children-through-grief/

Parents Working https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
Together for a Brighter | assets/parents-working-together-for-a-
Holiday Season brighter-holiday-season/

Supporting Children https://wifamilyconnectionscenter.org/library-
from Families Affected | assets/supporting-children-from-families-

by Parental Substance affected-by-parental-substance-use-quick-

Use — Quick Reference
Guide

reference-guide/
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